BIC® 4 Colours Fluo Ballpen

Nad mdged or type unknown

ICONIC BIC® 4 COLOURS FAMILY ADDS THE HIGHLIGHTER TO
BECOME EVEN MORE VERSATILE! 3 STANDARD INK COLOURS,
BLUE, BLACK AND RED, COMBINED WITH A SMOOTH BRIGHT
YELLOW INK HIGHLIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

3 ballpens + 1 highlighter in 1! | Large
printing area, almost 360°. | Reliable
retracting mechanism: cartridges do not
block. | Full in-house manufacturing. |
The perfectly spherical tungsten carbide
ball contributes to consistent writing. |
Long-life ink: high quality, quick drying
and smooth writing. | Iconic design with
more than 45 years setting the trend in
writing instruments.

9608109200

FR

1.60 cm

14.40 cm

1.10cm

1.10cm

12.80 g

32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm | 25.34 cm3
250 u.

3200.00 g

Plunger Action



