BIC® 4 Colours Fluo Ballpen



ICONIC BIC® 4 COLOURS FAMILY ADDS THE HIGHLIGHTER TO BECOME EVEN MORE VERSATILE! 3 STANDARD INK COLOURS, BLUE, BLACK AND RED, COMBINED WITH A SMOOTH BRIGHT YELLOW INK HIGHLIGHTER.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	3 ballpens + 1 highlighter in 1! Large printing area, almost 360°. Reliable retracting mechanism: cartridges do not block. Full in-house manufacturing. The perfectly spherical tungsten carbide ball contributes to consistent writing. Long-life ink: high quality, quick drying and smooth writing. Iconic design with more than 45 years setting the trend in writing instruments.
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	FR
WIDTH	1.60 cm
HEIGHT	14.40 cm
DEPTH	1.10 cm
DIAMETER	1.10 cm
WEIGHT	12.80 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	32.40 X 13.60 X 15.20 cm 25.34 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	250 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3200.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action